
Northwest Indian College
ID : 80858

Name : Cammi Rae Wittwer

Undergraduate Credits Division
Advisors :

Course Number Title CR Type Gra Rpt Ernd HGpa Q.Pts GPAAtt

2021-2022 : SPRING

BIOL-104 Biology/Natural History of PlaceRG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
ENGL-101 English Composition I RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
PTAD-240 Leadership & Decision MakingRG A 3.00 3.00 12.00

Term Totals : 13.00 13.00 13.00 52.00 4.0000

3.00

2022-2023 : SUMMER

CMPS-116 Microsoft Office I RG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
DRMA-210 Introduction to Cinema RG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
ENVS-108 Fundamentals/Environ Sci RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
ENVS-201 Northwest Plants RG A 5.00 5.00 20.00

Term Totals : 16.00 16.00 16.00 64.00 4.0000

5.00

2022-2023 : FALL

ARTD-106 Indian Art History of Place RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
CMPS-101 Introduction to Computers RG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
ENGL-102 English Composition II RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
HMDV-110 Intro to Successful Learning RG A 4.00 4.00 16.00

Term Totals : 17.00 17.00 17.00 68.00 4.0000

4.00

2022-2023 : WINTER

BUAD-202 Business Law RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
BUAD-212 Financial Accounting RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
CSOV-101 Intro to Cultural SovereigntyRG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
MATH-100 Elements of Data Literacy SU S 2.00 0.00 0.00

Term Totals : 17.00 17.00 15.00 60.00 4.0000

2.00

2022-2023 : SPRING

BUAD-235 Managerial Accounting RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
CSOV-102 The Languages of Our AncestorsRG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
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CSOV-120 Reclaiming our History RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
MATH-107 Elementary Statistics I RG A 5.00 5.00 20.00

Term Totals : 20.00 20.00 20.00 80.00 4.0000

5.00

2023-2024 : SUMMER

CMST-101 Introduction to Oral CommunicationRG A 4.00 4.00 16.004.00
POLS-225 History of Federal Indian PolicyRG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
TGBM-315 Project Management RG A 5.00 5.00 20.00

Term Totals : 14.00 14.00 14.00 56.00 4.0000

5.00

2023-2024 : FALL

BUAD-121 Personal & Small Bus FinanceRG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
BUAD-140 Small Business EntrepreneurRG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
ECON-203 Contemporary Tribal EconomicsRG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00
TGBM-310 Human Resources in Native CommunRG A 5.00 5.00 20.00

Term Totals : 16.00 16.00 16.00 64.00 4.0000

5.00

2023-2024 : WINTER

BUAD-135 Small Business ManagementRG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.003.00
POLS-350 Native Governments and PoliticsRG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.005.00
TGBM-330 Grant Management RG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.005.00
TGBM-420 Citizen Entrepreneurship RG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.00

Term Totals : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000

5.00

2023-2024 : SPRING

ENGL-305 Technical Writing/Tribal LeadersRG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.005.00

Page : 2 of 3



Northwest Indian College
ID : 80858

Name : Cammi Rae Wittwer

Undergraduate Credits Division
Advisors :

Course Number Title CR Type Gra Rpt Ernd HGpa Q.Pts GPAAtt

2023-2024 : SPRING

TGBM-410 Finance: A Practice for Indiv/CommRG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.00

Degree Information :
(1)  'Assoc Arts & Sciences-DTA'   Date Conferred :

Major(s)
Business and Entrepreneurship

(2)  'Bachelor of Arts'   Date Conferred :
Major(s)

Tribal Governance and Business Management
(3)  'Assoc Arts & Sciences-DTA'   Date Conferred : 08/18/2023

Major(s)
General Direct Transfer

Honor(s)
Grad with Highest Honors

Division Career Totals : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000
Term Totals : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000

5.00
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